DA Vision PTE. LTD.                            Tel: (65) 6853 0809                    Fax: (65) 6853 0153                                                      Company Reg. No. : 201327223M
GST Registration No.: 201327223M              20 Woodlands Link, #09‐23, Woodlands East Ind’ Estate, Singapore 738733                   http://www.davision.com.sg
Model: KVM-15xxCOMBO-S (KVM-1501COMBO-S,KVM-1508COMBO-S,KVM-1516COMBO-S)
  1U Rackmount 15" TFT LCD KVM (Short Depth - 406mm)
Main Feature
 1 PS/2 console controls 1/8/16 directly connected computers
 86 keys keyboard with touch pad
 Cascade switches up to 8 levels and Mix switches between Cat5 & DB-15 KVM

Auto-Scan Intervals  5 ~ 99 Sec.
Keyboard / mouse Emulation  PS/2
Power Adapter AC 100-240V , 50/60Hz , DC 12V / 4A , 48Watt
Housing  Metal
Size  19" Rack mount, 1U
Environment
Operating Temperature  0 - 50°C
Store Temperature  -20 -60°C
Humidity  10% to 90%,non-condensing
Physical Dimensions ( W x H x D ) 482.6 x 43.6 x 406.4 mm
Certificated CE/FCC
Ordering Information
KVM-1501COMBO-S  1U Rackmount 15" TFT LCD ,with 1 port KVM switch (Short Depth)
KVM-1508COMBO-S 1U Rackmount 15" TFT LCD, with 8 port KVM switch (Short Depth)
KVM-1516COMBO-S 1U Rackmount 15" TFT LCD, with 16 port KVM switch (Short Depth)
KCVU-018 (optional) USB, 2 in 1 KVM Cable , 1.8 meter length
KCVU-030 (optional) USB, 2 in 1 KVM Cable , 3.0 meter length
KCVU-050 (optional) USB, 2 in 1 KVM Cable , 5.0 meter length
KCVP-018 (optional) PS/2, 3 in 1 KVM Cable , 1.8 meter length
KCVP-030 (optional) PS/2, 3 in 1 KVM Cable , 3.0 meter length
KCVP-050 (optional) PS/2. 3 in 1 KVM Cable , 5.0 meter length
Structure Diagram